We have invented the rules228
X
2
-R
5
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
X2-R5 Series
Rocker Switches
SPECIFICATION
MATERIALS
(See Page 233)
HOW TO ORDER
X2-R5
We have invented the rules 229
X
2
-R
5
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
X2-R5 Series
Rocker Switches
OPTIONS OF SWITCH FUNCTION / DIMENSION
PANEL CUT OUT
CIRCUITS FOR SWITCH WITH LAMP
For circuit of 250V AC or 125V AC
For circuit of 24V DC or 12V DC
circuit of switch circuit of switch
LOAD 125V or 250V AC 12V or 24V ACNEON LAMP
resistor
2 2a
1 1a
LOAD THNGSTEN LAMP
2 2a
1 1a
X2-R51
X2-R52
X2-R53
X2-R54
X2-R55
X2-R56
X2-R57
X2-R58
X2-R59
We have invented the rules 233
C
A
P
 M
a
rk
in
g
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
CAP Marking
X2-MRA / X2-RA / X2-R9 / X2-R4 / X2-R5 / X2-R6 / X2-RC Series
1I1H1F 1G1E1D1C 1J
1B
OFF
ON
1W
1N
TURBO
NORM
HOT
COOL
1T
1U 1V
OFF
1K
1L 1M 1O 1P 1Q
AUT
ON
OFF
1R
OFF
AUT
1S
1
2
M
D
L
H
V
ON
T
E
S
E
R
S
T
OFF
U
J K
White
A
O N
B
White
Red
L
Red
C
Red
HI
STOP
W
OFF
ON
X Y
LO
OFF
Black
N
STOP
Red
E
RUN
O
FF
O
Red
N
O
P
F G
OFF
Z
1
2
R
1A
Q
H I
OFF
ON
1Y
ON I
OFF    O
1Z
ULK
LK
CON
CYC
EIN
AUS
ON
OFF0
2A 2B 2C 2D
2E 2F 2G 2J2H 2I
WARM
2K
HOT
COLD
HIGH
LOW
OFF
@A 0.3
lens
FOR ROCKER SWITCHESCAP MARKING